

1410644246 (IFB) Construction Services for District II - Harts Road Wastewater Lift Station Project	Bid Response
PBM Constructors, Inc.	\$5,590,475.00
Sawcross, Inc.	\$4,155,404.50
Williams Industrial Services, LLC	\$4,354,989.60

1410688646 (IFB) Kennedy Generating Station Control Room Facilities Construction	Bid Response
ACON Construction Co., Inc.	\$1,101,240.00
W. G. Yates & Sons Construction Co.	\$1,306,136.70
W. W. Gay Mechanical Contractors, Inc.	\$1,756,700.00

1410611046 (RFP) Substation General & Electrical Engineering Services	Bid Response
AECOM Technical Services, Inc.	RECEIVED
Asset Company, PLLC	RECEIVED
Burns & McDonnell Engineering Co., Inc.	RECEIVED
Chen Moore and Associates, Inc.	RECEIVED
Leidos Engineering, LLC	RECEIVED
Power Engineers, Inc.	RECEIVED
Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.	RECEIVED
Worley Group, Inc.	RECEIVED

1410647846 (RFQ) Security Services for JEA Step 1 - Request for Qualifications	Bid Response
American Guard Services	RECEIVED
American Security, LLC	RECEIVED
Barkley Security Agency, Inc.	RECEIVED
First Coast Security Services, Inc.	RECEIVED
Giddens Security Corporation	RECEIVED
Prosegur Services Group, Inc	RECEIVED
Universal Security Services, LLC	RECEIVED